FREE HEAL
KIDS, YOUTH, AND ADULTS!

2019 MEALS Schedule Free Busing Available!

June 10th - August 16th | Monday-Friday Free bus transportation is available to and
Lunch served: Noon-1 p.m. from 8 locations around Hastings

SPARK Activities until 2:00 p.m.

See back of flyer for full bus pick up and

See back of flyer for free activities schedule drop off schedule and map.
at Our Saviour’s Lutheran Church Waiver required for bus transportation
400 9th Street W, Hastings (available on SPARK in the Parks Facebook page)

Follow SPARK in the Parks on Facebook for the latest information on the free organized %\z
activities for youth grades 2-8 and the free busing to and from MEALS S A

COME ENJOY LUNCH AND HAVE FUN THIS SUMMER!

é No paperwork... Come and eat for FREE!
& Free fun activities for kids and youth!
& Lunch must be eaten on site.

VOLUNTEERS NEEDED TO HELP WITH LUNCH
sign up online at tiny.cc/hastingsmeals
Contact Mary Kocak with Hastings Family Service for more information.
marykocak@hastingsfamilyservice.org 651-437-7134

This is a collaborative partnership of the following organizations:

Loaves & Y " LIVEUNITED -
Loayes o X
Hastings Family Service COMMUNITY 4 e 2@V

loavesandfishesmn.org
This institution is an equal opportunity provider.

LIBRARY TENNIS ASSOCIATION

astings Presclt Area

aris council

— Our Saviour’s COUNTY — HTA HASTINGS
‘ LUTHERAN CHURCH




I

Tilden Community
Center

Pleasant Drive &
4th Street West

Guardian’Angels
Apartments and...

D MOur Saviour's
5
']

§@;>\Z

(s5) — Lutheran Church
G ] = 10th SHE
%\ Roadside Park Kennedy
z (e1) Elementary School
: 15th Street West
St. Philip's & Pine Street
Lutheran Church

PICK UP & DROP OFF SCHEDULE

1. Radford Rd & Meggan Dr: 11:15 am / 2:45 pm

2. Shannon Dr & Amelia Ave: 11:15 am / 2:45 pm

3. Tiffany Dr & 37th St (Cari Park): 11:20 am / 2:35 pm

4. Kennedy Elementary: 11:30 am / 2:25 pm

5. Guardian Angels: 11:35 am / 2:20 pm (4th St E & Sibley St.)

%% 6. Pleasant Dr & 4th St: 11:40 am / 2:15 pm
7. St Phillips: 11:45 am / 2:10 pm (15th St. side)
8. 15th St & Pine St (Pioneer Park): 11:50 am / 2:05 pm
9. Arrive at Our Saviour’s Church at for MEALS and SPARK at
11:55 am / Depart at 2:00 pm

@ LeDlic Historic

Vermillion

[} k
Falls Par Veteh

iral Park

&
&£ D
S %,;_ Radford Road &
K 2 Meggan Drive
S
Amelia Avenue
37th Street West & Shannon Drive  ar
& Tiffany Drive

" FRCRR RRCRRR AR

MONDAY TUESDAY

WEDNMESDAY  THURSDAY FRIDAY MONDAY TUESDAY  WEDNESDAY  THURSDAY FRIDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
h 3 4 5 6 7 . 1 2 3 4 5 1 2
c HASTINGS LIBRARY BLACK DIRT |NO SPARK GAME DAY HASTINGS QOUR
= TENNIS THEATER : TENNIS SAVIOUR'S
z 10 1 12 13 14 r 8 9 10 11 12 5 6 7 8 9
m GAME DAY | LIBRARY BLACK DIRT | HPAAC HASTINGS HASTINGS LIBRARY BLACK DIRT HPAAC GAME DAY ° GAME DAY LIBRARY BLACK DIRT | HPAAC GAME DAY
THEATER | ARTIST TENNIS < TENNIS THEATER | ARTIST c THEATER | ARTIST
17 18 19 0 21 HELPING 15 16 17 18 19 12 12 14 15 16
HASTINGS | LIBRARY BLACK DIRT | HPAAC KIDS HPAAC LIBRARY NURSES OUR HPAAC m GAME DAY | LBRARY BLACK DIRT | HPAAC GAME DAY
TENNIS THEATER ARTIST SUCCEED ARTIST SAVIOUR'S ARTIST l THEATER ARTIST
24 25 26 27 28 22 23 24 25 26 HELPING 19 20 21 22 23
HASTINGS | LIBRARY BLACK DIRT | HPAAC NURSES GAME DAY | LIBRARY BLACK DIRT | HPAAC KIDS
TENNIS THEATER ARTIST THEATER ARTIST SUCCEED
29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30
HASTINGS HASTINGS HASTINGS
TENNIS TENNIS TENNIS

Follow SPARK in the Parks on Facebook for the latest information on the free organized
activities for youth grades 2-8 and the free busing to and from MEALS

SPARK



